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ieltsfever test 20

Answer key
IELTSFEVER TEST 20

False (your responsibility)

True

False (at least 10 days)

False (each request on a separate sink
theet)

True (10 working days)

JorL

JorL

HorC

HorC

dorF

[orF

Dand M

D and M

True

False (not unique)

False (artificial landscape and little
wildlife of great rarity)

NG

Falsex(located close to a motorway)
NG

True (many paths)

21.
22.1
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31,

32.
33.
34,
35.
36.

37

38.
39.
40.
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v

vi

viii

Xi

X

1973

1983 (exactly a decade after...)
1985 (twa'years after)

1998 (the next summer, after 1997)
1999 (8 months after finding the
reservoir) |

True

True

True

NG

True

. Nemea

Hippodrome
Reservoir

Apodyterion



